
Histo Cup - Lakeside Race 
TCO ab 2000 

Rennen 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:03:41 

Pos No. Name Nat. car 
1 898 GripMAX AUT KTM X-Bow RR Evo 2 
2 878 JackRUSSEL AUT KTM X-Bow 
3 436 MarioHUBER AUT Porsche 991.2 Cup 
4 530 Oliver MICHAEL AUT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
5 567 Manuel SÜBENGUTH GER Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 
6 558 Gerald HOFER AUT Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 
7 455 Dominik HASELSTEINER AUT Cupra TCR 
8 532 Felix WIMMER AUT Cupra DSG 
9 597 Josef MEYER AUT Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 

10 469 Johann GANTNER AUT Porsche 991.2 
11 803 Clemens DREXEL AUT KTM X-Bow 
12 531 Günther WIESMEIER AUT Cupra TCR SEQ 
13 486 Marco DAMASCHKE GER BMWM4GT4 
14 580 Hans-Peter EDER AUT Cupra DSG 
15· 557 Reinhardt GFATTERHOFER AUT Cupra TCR 
16 594 Johannes SCHNEIBERG AUT BMW March Ml Chevrolet 
17 587 Alexander VOGT GER Porsche GT3 Cup 991.1 
18 563 Wolfgang TERSCHL AUT Prosport LM3000 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNF 549 Heinz WEISSENBACHER AUT Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Sorfed on Laps 

Ma'll_in of Victory Avg.Speed Best Lap_Tm 

Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

2024.08.31. 13:00 

Class la2! Total Tm Diff Ga~ 
TCO-6 12 20:32.102 
TCO-6 12 20:32.594 0.492 0.492 
TCO-5 12 20:33.358 1.256 0.764 
TCO-5 12 20:35.340 3.238 1.982 
TCO-5 12 20:37.672 5.570 2.332 
TCO-4 12 21:33.013 1:00.911 55.341 
TCR-2 12 21:35.060 1:02.958 2.047 
TCR-1 12 21:37.814 1:05.712 2.754 
TCO-5 12 21:51.846 1:19.744 14.032 
TCO-5 12 21:52.556 1:20.454 0.710 
TCO-6 12 22:00.354 1:28.252 7.798 
TCR-2 12 22:04.682 1:32.580 4.328 
TCO-3 12 22:16.957 1:44.855 12.275 
TCR-1 11 20:37.600 1 Lap 1 Lap 
TCR-2 11 20:42.793 1 Lap 5.193 
TCO-5 11 20:42.996 1 Lap 0.203 
TCO-4 11 22:04.362 1 Lap 1:21.366 
TCO-5 7 14:16.059 5 Laps 4 Laps 

TCO-4 2 8:15.113 DNF 

BestSp_eed Best Lap by_ 
0.492 ' 144,245 1:41.639 145,716 898 - Grip MAX 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: ChronoMoto liming 

Printed:'2024. 08. 31. 13:39:25 



Histo CuQ - Lakeside Race Sorted on Laps 

TCOab 2000 

Rennen 1 

Race (20:00 lime) started at 13:03:41 

Pos No. Name Nat. Car Diff Ga)! 

TCO-3 
1 486 Marco DAMASCHKE 

TCO-4 
1 558 Gerald HOFER 
2 587 Alexander VOGT 

Not classiffed (3 4lps) 
DNF 5~9 Heinz WEISSENBACHER 

TCO-5 
1 436 Mario HUBER 
2 530 Oliver MICHAEL 
3 567 "Manuel 'süBENGUTH 
4 597 •Josef MEYER 
5 469- Johsnn GANTNER 
6 594 Johannes SCHNEIBERG 
7 563 Wolfgang TERSCHL 

TCO-6 
1 898 Grip MAX 
2 878 Jack RUSS(:L 
3 803 Clemens DREXEL 

TCR-1 
1 532 Felix WIMMER 
2 580 Hans-Peter EDER, 

GER BMW M4 GT4 

AUT Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 
GER Porsche GT3 Cup 991.1 

,AUT Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

2024. 08. 31. 13:00 

Class laJ!S Total Tm 

TCO-3 12 22:16.957 

TCO-4 12 21:33.013 
TCO-4 11 22:04.362 

TCO-4 2 8:15.113 

1 Lap 1 Lap 

DNF 

AUT Porsche 991.2 Cup TCO-5 12 20:33.358 
AUT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup TCO-5 12 20:35.340 1.982 1.982 
GER Porsche 991 GT3 Cup TCO-5 12 20:37.672 4.314 2.33z. 
AUT Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup TCo:5 12 21:51.846 1:18.488 1:14.174 
AUT Porsche 991.2 TCO-5 12 21:52.556 1:19.198 0.710 
AUT BMW March Ml Chevrolet TCO-5 11 20:42.996 1 Lap 1 Lap 
AUT Prosport LM3000 TCO-5 7 14:16.059 5 Laps 4 Laps 

AUT KTM X-Bow RR Evo 2 
AUT KTM X-Bow 
AUT KTM X-Bow 

AUT Cupra DSG 
AUT Cupra DSG 

TCR-2 
1 455 Dominik HASELSTEINER AUT Cupra TCR 
2 531 Günther WIESMEIER AUT Cupra TCR SEQ 
3 557 Reinhardt GFATTERHOFER AUT Cupra TCR 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed BestLapTm 

TCO-6 12 20:32.102 
TCO-6 12 '20:32.594 0.492 0.492 
TCO-6 12 22:00.354 1:28.252 1:27.760 

TCR-1 12 21:37.814 
TCR-1 11 20:37.600 1 Lap 1 Lap 

TCR-2 12 21:35.060 
TCR-2 12 22:04.682 29.622 29.622 
TCR-2 11 20:42.793 1 Lap 1 Lap 

Best Speed Best Lap by 

0.492 144,245 1:41.639 145,716 898 - Grip MAX 

www.rnylaps.com 
Licensed to: ChronoMoto liming 

Printed: 2024. 08. 31. 13:40:59 
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